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MON NOM & GOI CUON
Salad & Summer-roll

NOM XA LACH MUON MAU 1.2.4
COLORFUL VEGETABLE SALAD

NOM RONG BIEN BACH TUOC
SEAWEED WITH OCTOPUS SALAD

NOM TEP BUGI GOI TOM
POMELO WITH PRAWN SALAD

NOM THANG GA HAI SAN
CHICKEN WITH SEAFOOD SALAD

NOM BAP BO TRAI CAY
BEEF SHANK WITH FRUIT SALAD

CUON CHIM CAU pU BU
GRILLED PIGEON SUMMER ROLL

CUON TOM NUGNG THIT QUAY
SHRIMP & PORK SUMMER ROLL

CUON VIT QUAY DUA LEO
ROASTED DUCK SUMMER ROLL

CUON XOAI CUA BAY CHIEN
SOFT-SHELL CRAB SUMMER ROLL

CUON CAI DIEP MUON MAU
MUSTARD GREEN SUMMER ROLL

(0]
.Xr////o 0,70,70,70,70,0,70,70,70,70,

Jn

Mot phan
Per Portion

128,000

388,000

228,000

188,000

158,000

128,000

108,000

108,000

128,000

118,000

Pia nhd
Small

248,000

738,000

438,000

358,000

298,000

298,000

258,000

258,000

298,000

278,000
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Pia Lén
Large

448,000

1,328,000

788,000

648,000

568,000

578,000

488,000

488,000

578,000

528,000
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NEM CHA - bPIEM TAM Mot phan Dia nhé Dia Lén
Spring-ro“ & Bl‘unch Per Portion Small Large

011 NEM TRUNG CA BON MUA 148,000 358,000 668,000
FISH ROE & SHRIMP SPRING-ROLL

012  NEM CUA BE TOM TUGI 188,000 448,000 848,000
CRABMEAT & SHRIMP SPRING-ROLL

013  NEM GA QUAY GAN NGONG 208,000 498,000 938,000
CHICKEN & FOIE GRAS SPRING-ROLL

014  NEM CHUOI XOAI TRAI CAY 108,000 208,000 396,000
BANANA & MANGO SPRING-ROLL

015  CHA CA LANG CONG PHAM 258,000 738,000 1,168,000
SPECIAL ROYAL GRILLED FISH

016  BANH BEO HAP SO DIEP 228,000 438,000 788,000
SCALLOP FERN CAKE DUMPLING

017  BANH CUON NAM HUONG VI 218,000 388,000 698,000
FIVE FLAVOR ROLLED PANCAKE

118  MA LGN QUAY COM XOlI 178,000 338,000 608,000
FIVE-SPICE PORK WITH STICKY RICE

119 BUN THANG GA HAI SAN 228,000
COMBINATION NOODLE SOUP

020 MY TRUNG CAO TOM HUM 388,000

LOBSSTER DUMPLING NOODLE
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021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

029

030

e

KHAI V| BON MUA

Four Season Appetizer

TRUNG NHUM BIEN HOANG KIM
FRIED GOLDEN SEA URCHIN

CANH GA NHOI HOA TIEN
ROASTED FAIRY CHICKEN WINGS

CAO THIT CUA PHO-MAI
CRISPY CRAB RANGOON

CAO GAN NGONG BOC KEO
BONBONS FOIE GRAS

SO PIEP TOM QUA QUYT
SHRIMP BALL STUFFED SCALLOP

TOM PHET BANH CHIEN GION
CRISPY SHRIMP & PORK ON TOAST

TRUNG CA HOI BAO GION
STUFFED SALMON ROE TEMPURA

CA KHOAI XOC TOI 6T
CRISPY GARLICKY BOMBAY DUCK

RAU CU HOA LA CHIEN
CRISPY VEGETABLE TEMPURA

HAT RANG, THIT GAC BEP
ROASTED NUTS & DRIED MEAT

Jn

Mot phan
Per Portion

378,000

738,000

188,000

218,000

368,000

208,000

248,000

168,000

108,000

108,000

Pia nho
Small

718,000

1,408,000

358,000

418,000

698,000

398,000

708,000

318,000

228,000

228,000
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Large

1,298,000

2,538,000

648,000

758,000

1,258,000

718,000

1,278,000

578,000

418,000

418,000
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MON NGUOI - NGAM LANH Mot phin Bia nhé Bia Ln
Cold Meat & Marinated Seafood Per Portion Small Large

031  BAP BO NGAM THAO MOC 168,000 318,000 578,000
MARINATED BEEF SHANK WITH HERB

032  GA HAP LANH RUT XUGNG 178,000 338,000 608,000
CHILLED BONELESS CHICKEN

033  CHAO DE BOP THINH RIENG 238,000 458,000 828,000
MIXED GOAT MEAT WITH GALANGAL

034  LON RUNG NGAM CHANH SA 158,000 298,000 538,000
MARINATED WILD BOAR MEAT

035  BE THUI TAI BOP CHANH 158,000 298,000 538,000
RARE VEAL WITH LEMON JUICE

036  CA GIO NGAM CHUA NGOT 178,000 338,000 608,000
SWEET AND SOUR COBIA FISH

037  TOM SU NGAM KIM QUAT 248,000 478,000 868,000
MARINATED SHRIMP WITH KUMQUAT

038  MUC ONG NGAM TUGNG GUNG 248,000 598,000 1,078,000
MARINATED SQUID WITH GINGER

039  BACH TUQC NGAM KIM CHI 398,000 758,000 1,368,000
MARINATED OCTOPUS WITH KIMCHEE

040  BAO NGU NGAM MU TAT 498,000 938,000 1,708,000

MARINATED ABALONE WITH MUSTARD
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043

044

045

046

047

048
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GOI SONG - HAP LANH

ogogogo:oﬁoﬁogogogoﬁo.

Raw Dish & Qhilled Seafood

TRUNG NHUM BIEN AN GOI
JAPANESE PREMIUM SEA UCHIN

GOI SONG GHEP THUONG HANG
DELUXE SASHIMI PLATTER

GOl SONG GHEP BON MUA
FOUR SEASON SASHIMI PLATTER

NGU VAY XANH AP TAl
TOGARASHI SEARED BLUE FIN TUNA

CA HAI LOAI CUON BO
RAW FISH ROLL AVOCADO

GOI CA SONG THEO NGAY
RAW FISH OF THE DAY

GOl HAU SUA A PONG
ASIAN STYLE RAW OYSTER

MUC NHOI TRUNG CA TUYET
SQUID STUFFED BLACK COD ROE

BACH TUOC NHAT HAP LANH
CHILLED JAPANESE OCTOPUS

CA TRICH NGAM EP TRUNG
JAPANESE HERING WITH FISH ROE

1.2.4

1.3.5

Jn

Mot phan
Per Portion

1,788,000

1,208,000

328,000

338,000

398,000

328,000

398,000

238,000

Pia nhé
Small

3,428,000

7,208,000

2,358,000

2,298,000

938,000

968,000

758,000

1,558,000

758,000

678,000
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Pia Lén
Large

6,168,000

12,988,000

4,248,000

4,138,000

1,478,000

1,518,000

1,368,000

2,808,000

1,368,000

1,0788,000
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CANH SUP BO DUONG Mot phan Thé nhé Thé Lén
Healthy & Double-boiled Soup Per Portion Small Large

051  CAO TOM HUM VI CA 1.3.6 788,000 2,248,000 4,048,000
LOBSTER & SHARK’S FIN SOUP

052  SUP BAO NGU THIT GA 388,000 1,108,000 1,998,000
ABALONE & CHICKEN SOUP

053  SUP HAI SAM SO PIEP 328,000 938,000 1,688,000
SCALLOP & SEA-CUCUMBER SOUP

054  SUP CUA BE TRUNG THAO 258,000 738,000 1,328,000
CRABMEAT & CORDYCEP FLOWER

055  SUP Bi PO NHAN SO 188,000 538,000 968,000
PUMPKIN SOUP WITH DRIED SCALLOP

056  SUP BAP BO PAU PhU 168,000 478,000 868,000
BEEF SHANK & TOFU SOUP

057  SUP CA NAU CHUA CAY 138,000 398,000 718,000
HOT & SOUR FISH SOUP

058  SUP GA XE NGO SUA 128,000 368,000 668,000
SHREDDED CHICKEN SOUP

059  SUP PAU PHU TU CAU 228,000
HYDRANGEA TOFU SOUP

060  DUA XIEM TAN BO DUONG 988,000

DOUBLE-BOILED COCONUT SOUP
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061

062

063

064

065

066

067
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VI CA & TO YEN
Shark’s Fin and Bird’s Nest

SUP VI CA QUY HIEM
SIGNATURE SHARK’S FIN SOUP

SUP VI CA HAO HANG
SUPREME SHARK’S FIN SOUP

SUP VI CA PAC BIET
SUPERIOR SHARK'S FIN SOUP

VI CA XAO QUE HOA
STIR-FRIED OSMANTHUS SHARK’S FIN

SUP VI CA BAT TRAN
SHARK’S FIN SEA-TREASURE POT

SUP VI CA BAO NgU
SHARK’S FIN & ABALONE SOUP

SUP VI CA VONG NGOQC
JADE RING SHARK’S FIN SOUP

YEN HOANG KIM THIT CUA
GOLDEN BIRD’S NEST SOUP

YEN VI CA NAM TRUC
BIRD’S NEST STUFFED BAMBOO FUNGUS

YEN PONG TRUNG HA THAO
BIRD’S NEST WITH CATERPILLAR FUNGUS

Jn

Mot Suat

Per Portion

1,889,000

1,088,000

998,000

988,000

1,088,000

1,298,000

1,988,000

Miéng Nhé

Small

8,228,000

3,588,000

1,288,888

5,383,000

3,108,000

2,848,000
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12,238,000

5,138,000

2,228,000

8,588,000

5,878,000

5,388,000
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BAO NGU & HAI SAM Mot Phin DPia Nhé Dia Lén
Abalone & Sea-cucumber Per Portion Small Large

071  BAO NGU OM DAU HAU 1,088,000
ABALONE WITH OYSTER SAUCE

072 BAO NGU OM TU QUY 1,388,000 3,958,000 6,248,000
ABALONE WITH FOUR TREASURE

073  BAO NGU LAT RAU NAM 1.3.5 1,188,000 2,988,000 5,348,000
ABALONE SLICE WITH MUSHROOM

074  BAO NGU NUGNG GAN NGONG 1,288,000 3,678,000 5,748,000
BAKED ABALONE & FOIE GRAS

075  HAI SAM OM CHAN NGONG 588,000 1,578,000 2,648,000
SEA CUCUMBER & GOOSE WEB

076  HAI SAM OM SO DPIEP 988,000 2,818,000 4,448,000
SEA-CUCUMBER WITH SCALLOP

077  BAO NGU HAP GUNG HANH 928,000 2,188,000 3,938,000
STEAMED ABALONE WITH GINGER

078  BAO NGU NUGNG PHO-MAI 988,000 2,348,000 4,238,000
BAKED ABALONE WITH CHEESE

079  BAO NGU TUGI CHIEN XU 988,000 2,348,000 4,238,000
DEEP FRIED ABALONE TEMPURA

080  BAO NGU KHO PAT TRUGC 8,898,000

ORDER IN ADVANCE: DRIED ABALONE
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084
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TOM CAC LOAI

Lobster - Shrimp & Prawn

TOM HUM BONG BA MON
SPINY LOBSTER IN THREE COURSE

TOM HUM NUONG PHO-MAI
BAKED LOBSTER WITH CHEESE SAUCE

NI DO OM VANG TRANG
SIMMERED RED SLIPPER LOBSTER

TOM HUM BABY NUGNG

BABY LOBSTER WITH FOIE GRAS SAUCE

TOM TiCH RANG CHAY TOI
BUTTER GARLIC MANTIS SHRIMP

TOM HE NUOGNG PHO-MAI
KING PRAWN WITH CHEESE SAUCE

TOM CANG OM SOT ME
TAMARIND BLUE RIVER PRAWN

TOM SU NUGNG GAN NGONG
BAKED PRAWN WITH FOIE GRAS

TOM SU SOT MU TAT
DEEP-FRIED WASABI PRAWN

TOM SU RANG MUOI GT
DEEP-FRIED CHILLI PRAWN

ogogogo:oﬁoﬁogogogoﬁo.

Thai Gia
Market Price

Thoi Gia
Market Price

Thai Gia
Market Price

1.5.10

Jn

Mat suat

Per Portion

878,000

598,000

368,000

388,000

428,000

198,000

198,000

Pia nho
Small

2,508,000

2,838,000

1,748,000

1,848,000

2,038,000

378,000

378,000
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Pia Lén
Large

3,948,000

5,108,000

3,148,000

3,328,000

3,668,000

688,000

688,000
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CUA BIEN - SO OC Mot phan Pia nhé Pia Lén
Sea Crab - Sea Whelk Per Portion Small Large

091  CUA HOANG DPE BA MON Thoi Gia
KING CRAB IN THREE COURSE Market Price

094  TU HAI VOI HAI MON Thoi Gia
GEO-DUCK CLAM IN TWO COURSE Market Price

092  CANG CUA SOT TRUNG MUOI 298,000 858,000 1,548,000
CRAB CLAW WITH SLATED EGG YOLK

093  CUA PHA Xi PHO-MAI 338,000 968,000 1,748,000
BAKED CRAB SHELL STUFFED CRABMEAT

094  CUA BAY NHOI THIT CUA 268,000 768,000 1,388,000
SOFT-SHELL CRAB STUFFED CRABMEAT

095  CUA BAY CHIEN BG TRUNG 118,000 328,000 598,000
FRIED BUTTER SOFT-SHELL CRAB

096 SO PIEP SOT VANG TRANG 328,000 938,000 1,688,000
PAN-FRIED WHITE WINE SCALLOP

097  HAU SUA NUGNG PHO-MAI 228,000 658,000 1,188,000
BAKED OYSTERS WITH CHEESE

098 OC HUGNG SOT TRUNG MUOI 348,000 988,000 1,788,000
BABYLON SNAIL WITH SALTED EGG YOLK

099  TU HAI BABY HAP 348,000 988,000 1,788,000

STEAMED BABY GEODUCK CLAM
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104
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106
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PHI-LE CA TINH CHE Mot phan
Premium Fish Fillet Per Portion
CA TUYET NUGNG PHO-MAI 458,000

BAKED BLACKCOD WITH CHEESE SAUCE

CA KHE NUGNG TUGNG RUGU 298,000
BAKED YELLOWTAIL WITH TERIYAKI

CA HOI NUGNG MAT ONG 278,000
BAKED SALMON WITH HONEY

CA GI0 BIEN CHAY TOI 228,000
PAN-FRIED GARLIC COBIA FISH

CA SONG HAP GUNG HANH 288,000
STEAMED GROUPER WITH SOY SAUCE

BONG TUGNG SOT CHUA NGOT 588,000
SWEET AND SOUR MARBLE GOBY

LANG NHA NUGNG RIENG ME 228,000
BAKED CATFISH WITH GALANGAL

TAM LONG RANG MUOI GT 228,000
DEEP-FRIED RIVER BELUGA WITH SALT

CA HONG CHIEN PAC BIET 388,000
SPECIAL DEEP-FRIED RED RED TILAPIA

MUC ONG CHIEN BG TOI 250,000
FRIED GARLIC BUTTER SQUID

Jn

Pia nhé
Small

1,308,000

858,000

798,000

648,000

828,000

1,088,000

428,000

428,000

588,000

488,888
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878,000
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THIT BO HAO HANG Mt phan Pia nhé Pia Ldn
Wold Premium Beef Per Portion Small Large
111 SUSHI WAGYU GAN NGONG 1,998,000 5,688,000 10,238,000
WAGYU & FOIE GRAS SUSHI
112 WAGYU KEP SOT KATSU 1,588,000 3,958,000 7,218,000
WAGYU KATSU SANDO
113 WAGYU CUON TRUNG NHUM 1,388,000 5,098,000 9,178,000
WAGYU STUFFED SEA URCHIN
114 BO MY NUGNG GAN NGONG 638,000 1,818,000 3,278,000
U.S. BEEF GRILLED WITH FOIE GRAS
115 BO MY NUOGNG CHUA NGOT 428,000 1,228,000 2,218,000
TROPICAL SWEET & SOUR U.S BEEF
116  BO UC TAM BOT CHIEN 228,000 658,000 1,188,000
AUS. BEEF TEMPURA & VEGETABLE
117 BO UC SOT VANG PO 228,000 658,000 1,188,000

AUS. BEEF & RED WINE SAUCE

118 THIT SUON BO SOT CAM
US. SHORT RIB MEAT & ORANGE SAUCE 388,000 1.088,000 1,958,000

119 SUON BO SOT GAN NGONG
US. SHORT RIB MEAT & FOIE GRAS SAUCE 468,000 1,338,000 2,048,000

120  SUON CUU NUGNG BAC HA
GRILLED LAMB RACK & MINT CHUTNEY 348,000 998,000 1,796,000
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124
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THIT BO LON DE Mt phin
Beef - Pork - Goat Per Portion
BO LUC LAC MUON MAU 168,000

SWEET & SOUR DICED BEEF

BAP RUA SOT TIEU DEN 208,000
BEEF SHANK WITH BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

NAM BO HAM SOT VANG 208,000
OLD-FASHIONED BEEF STEW

BE TUOI CHIEN THAO MOC 168,000
DEEP-FRIED VEAL WITH HERB

148,000
SUON LON CHIEN VI TOI
DEEP-FRIED GARLIC PORK RIBS
LON RUNG NUGNG LA BUGI 158,000
GRILLED PORK WITH POMELO LEAVES
LGN RUNG OM RIENG ME 158,000
WILD BOAR MEAT IN FAKE CIVET STYLE
PUI LON HAM SEN NAM
BRAISED PORK HOCK WITH LOTUS
THIT DE THUI HAP GUNG 198,000
STEAMED GINGER GOAT MEAT
THIT DE OM THAO MOC 238,000

BRAISED HERBAL GOAT MEAT

Jn

Pia nhd
Small

318,000

398,000

398,000

318,000

288,000

298,000

298,000

488,000

378,000

458,000

Pia Lén
Large

578,000

718,000

718,000

578,000

518,000

538,000

538,000

718,000

828,000
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GIA CAM & CHIM Mot phan Pia nhé Pia Lén
Poultry & Bird Per Portion Small Large

131 SAM CAM HAP COM XOI 1,868,000 3,368,000
STEAMED COOT BIRD WITH STICKY RICE

132 SAM CAM QUAY NUGC MAM 1,588,000 2,828,000
ROASTED COOT BIRD WITH FISH SAUCE

133 GA HONG XiU THAO MOC 878,000 1,588,000
FOUR TREASURE HERBAL CHICKEN

134  GA CUON GAN NGONG NUGNG 1,088,000 1,958,000
BAKED CHICKEN STUFFED FOIE GRAS

135  GA QUAY VI CAO NGUYEN 198,000 378,000 688,000
HIGHLAND STYLE ROASTED CHICKEN

136 GA CHIEN MUOI PAO GION 188,000 358,000 648,000
DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN WITH SALT

137 VIT QUAY NUGNG BAY VI 188,000 358,000 648,000
ROASTED DUCK WITH SEVEN SPICES

138 LUON VIT TROI GAN NGONG 458,000 1,308,000 2,068,000
MALLARD DUCK BREAST WITH FOIE GRAS

139  LUON CHIM CAU GAN NGONG 358,000 1,018,000 1,618,000
PIGEON BREAST WITH FOIE GRAS

140  CHIM CAU QUAY MACH NHA 198,000 568,000 898,000

ROASTED BABY PIGEON WITH MALTOSE
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RAU NAM - MON MAN Mot Phi
Vegetable & Caramelized Dish Per Portion
RAU CAI XAO BA MON 128,000

VEGETABLE WITH TRIO DRIED SEAFOOD

NGON RAU XAO NAM TOI 108,000
VEGETABLE WITH MUSHROOM

NGON RAU OM NUGC DUNG 118,000
BRAISED VEGETABLE IN SUPERIOR BROTH

RAU CU QUA HAP LONG 108,000
STEAMED VEGETABLE BASKET

NAM NUGNG LO CHUA NGOT 118,000
BAKED SWEET & SOUR MUSHROOM

PAU PHU CHIEN TRUNG MUOI 108,000
FRIED TOFU WITH SALTED EGG YOLK

CA MUOI MAN NGAM DAU 208,000
SALTED FISH IN VEGETABLE OIL

THIT KHO RUGU THAO MOC 148,000
CARAMELIZED PORK WITH HERBS

TOM SU BIEN KHO TAU 208,000
SIMMERING PRAWN WITH COCONUT

CA GIO BIEN KHO TIEU 228,000
CARAMELIZED COBIA FISH

Jn

Pia nhé
Small

238,000

158,000

228,000

158,000

228,000

188,000

398,000

288,000

398,000

648,000
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CANH RAU & LAU NHUNG Mot Phan Thé nhé Thé Lén
Vegetable Broth & Hot-pot Per Portion Small Large

151  CANH TOM CA CHUA NGOT 188,000 368,000 668,000
SPICY FISH & PRAWN BROTH

152  CANH CUA MUGP RAU PAY 128,000 248,000 448,000
FIELD CRAB AND VEGETABLE BROTH

153  CHINH MUN OM CHUOI PAU 168,000 318,000 578,000
EEL FISH WITH BANANA & TOFU

154  XAO MANG CUA HAI LOAI 498,000 988,000 1,778,000
CRAB WITH BAMBOO SHOOT BROTH

155  CANH BONG NAM MOC ThA 248,000 488,000 878,000
COMBINATION PORK RINDS BROTH

155  CANH MANG NINH LUGI LON 248,000 488,000 878,000
STEW DRIED BAMBOO SHOOT

156 LAU HAI SAN RONG BIEN 8,889,000
PREMIUM SEA TREASURE HOT-POT

157  LAU SAM CAM BAO NgU 5,998,000
COOT BIRD & PIGEON HOT-POT

159  LAU TOM TUM CUA BE 3,998,000
LOBSTER & SEA CRAB HOT-POT

160  LAU RIEU BO HAI SAN 2,598,000

FIELD CRAB & SEAFOOD HOT-POT
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COM CHAO & MY MIEN
Rice - Congee & Noodle

COM TU QUY BON MUA
FOUR SEASON FRIED RICE

COM XOI CUA TRUONG SINH
LONGEVITY GLUTINOUS RICE

NEP CAM BAO SO DIEP
BLACK RICE BALL WITH SCALLOP

COM RANG CUA TRUNG TRANG
CRABMEAT EGG WHTIE FRIED RICES

COM RANG THEO BON MUA
FOUR SEASON STYLE FRIED-RICE

PHG AP CHAO THIT BO
PAN-FRIED NOODLE WITH BEEF

MIEN CUA XAO HOA QUE
OSMANTHUS CRABMEAT NOODLE

MY AP CHAO HAI SAN
LONGEVITY NOODLE & SEAFOOD

CHAO HAU GOI CA SONG
OYSTER CONGEE WITH RAW FISH

CHAO SO DIEP BAO NgU
SCALLOP & ABALONE CONGEE

.. ..O..O.'O.'O.'O..O..O..O.'O.

Jn

Mot Suat
Per Portion

448,000

308,000

328,000

228,000

178,000

148,000

208,000

238,000

298,000

428,000

Pia nhé
Small

858,000

588,000

628,000

438,000

338,000

288,000

398,000

458,000

568,000

828,000
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TRAI CAY - MON NGOT Mot phin Bia nh ia Lin
. .

Fresh Fruits & Sweetened Per Portion small Large

171 TRAI CAY PAC BIET THEO MUA 78,000 148,000 268,000
SEASONAL SPECIAL FRUIT

172 TRAI CAY HAO HANG THEO MUA 188,000 358,000 648,000
SEASONAL PREMIUM FRUITS

173 TRAI CAY PAC BIET GHEP DiA 198,000 388,000 698,000
MIXED SPECIAL FRUITS PLATTER

174  TRAI CAY HAO HANG GHEP PiA 308,000 588,000 1,058,000
MIXED PREMIUM FRUITS PLATTER

175  XOI VUNG DUA XOAI CAT 68,000 328,000 598,000
STICKY RICE WITH MANGO

176  BANH Bi PO PAU XANH 88,000 418,000 758,000
PUMPKIN & MUNG BEAN CAKE

176  BANH COM VONG DUA SQi 88,000 418,000 758,000
GREEN RICE FLAKE CAKE

177 CHE HAT SEN LONG NHAN 78,000 378,000 688,000
SWEETENED LOTUS SEED & LONGAN

178  THACH DUA LANH TRAI CAY 78,000 378,000 688,000
COCONUT MILK & FRUIT PUDDING

179  CHE NGO SUA COT DUA 58,000 278,000 508,000

SWEETENED CORN & COCONUT MILK
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GHEP MON DPAI TIEC

Banquet Combination Dish

CAI BACH LIEN BAT TRAN
DOUBLE BOILED WHITE LOTUS

KHAY BONG LAI BON MUA
FOUR SEASONS OF SHANGRI-LA

COI TRAU TEM THAP CUON
BETEL NUT ROLL TOWER

TOM HUM HOA KIM LONG
DRAGON LOBSTER WITH SHARK’S FIN

MU PO HOA KHONG TUGC
ABUNDANCE PEACOCK RED GROUPER

LONG HAI SAN BA TANG
THREE LEVEL SEAFOOD BASKET

GA HOA TIEN BAT TRAN

DOUBLE-BOILED CHICKEN & TREASURE

THIT NGUOI QUAY NUONG GHEP
COMBINATION COLD MEATS & BBQ

NEM CHA CHIEN BA LOAI
FRIED TRIO SPRING-ROLL PLATTER

NOM GOI CUON THUQGNG UYEN
PARADISE SALAD & SUMMER ROLL

.. ..O..O.'O.'O.'O..O..O..O.'O.

Jn

Pia Nho
Small

1,288,000

1,838,000

988,000

8,688,000

5,588,000

2,878,000

1,398,000

788,000

1,298,000

588,000
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HAI SAN TUOI SONG
Live Seafood

A01*  Tém Hum Bong BO1* Tom Hum Cang
Tropical Spiny Lobster Maine Lobster

A02* Tom Ni Do B02* Tom Hum Baby
Red Slipper Lobster Baby Lobster

A03* Tém Tich Bé Bé B03** Bao Ngu
Mantis Shrimp Abalone

A04* Cua Hoang P& B04** Ca Chinh Hoa
King Crab Mottled Eel Fish

A05*  Tu Hai Voi B05** Ca Bong Tugng
Geo-duck Clam Marble Goby Fish

A06*  Ca Song Sao B06** Ca Bon
Spotted Grouper Flounder

A07*  Ca Mit Quy B0O7** Ca Tuyét
Stonefish Cod Fish

A08** Oc Hoang Hau B08** Ca Muc Mai
Triton Snail Cuttlefish

CACH NAU THEO YEU CAU
CHOICE OF COOKING METHODS

Hap Giing Hanh Xi Dau
Steamed with Ginger & Onion

Xao Rau Cai Hanh Nam
Stir-fried with Vegetable & Mushroom

Om Sa T& Té Cay
Braised with Satay Sauce

THOI GIA - TINH THEM MOI 100GR
MARKET PRICE - EXTRA PER 100GR

Nau Mot Mén
One Course

108,000

Nau Hai Mén
Two Course

128,000

NAiu Ba Mén
Three Course

*148,000

Nuéng Lo Sot Phé-mai
Baked with Cheese Sauce

Ap Chao Tusng Mat Ong
Pan-fried with Honey Soy Sauce

Chao Bic Thao Tring Mudi
Congee with Century & Salted Egg Yolk

Nau Mot Mén
One Course

*+78,000

Nau Hai Mén
Two Course

**88,000

Nau Ba Mén
Three Course

**98,000

ON0,.0,0,70,10,10,10,.0,70,/0,/0,70,.0,70,70,70,70,10,10,70,0,/0,/0,/0,/0,/0

Co1** Toém Cang Xanh
Blue River Prawn

C02** Toém Su Bién

Tiger Prawn

C03*** Ca Song Pen
Black Grouper

C4 Chinh Mun
Short Finned Eel

CO4***

C05*** Oc Huong
Babylon Snail

C06*** Tu Hai P6
Baby Geo-duck Clam

C09*** Cua Bién Mai Xanh
Mud Crab

Chién Gion S6t Wasabi
Fried with Wasabi Sauce

Rang Mudi Gt Thao Méc
Deep-fried with Salt & Chilli

L4u Chua Ngot Hanh Nam
Sweet & Sour Hot-pot

Nau Mot Mén
One Course

**%48,000

Nau Hai Mén
Two Course

***58,000

NAau Ba Mén
Three Course

***68,000
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